DO 9704
TP704…
TP705…
101
Pr
es
su
re

overpressure
Resolution
ORDER CODES
Accuracy
From 20 to 25°C
Working
temperature
 ConnectionDifferential
pressure
Relative pressure
(compared to atmos-
phere)
Absolute
pressure
NON insulated
membrane
Insulated membrane
Insulated
membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-10MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-20MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI 0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705BARO 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-1BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1BA 0.25 % FSO -40..120 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
10.00 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BAI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
 * Ceramic diaphragm
 • Only report of calibration, no SIT certificate
1
2